City of Coral Gables Code Enforcement Board Meeting Wednesday, February 19, 2020 Coral Gables City Commission Chambers 405 Biltmore Way, Coral Gables, Florida

MEMBERS	J16	F20	M20	A17	M22	J19	J	A	S	O	N	D	APPOINTMENT
	'20	'20	'20	'20	'20	'20	'20	'20	'20	'20	'20	'20	
Ignacio Borbolla	P	P											Mayor Raul Valdes-Fauli
Alexander L. Bucelo	P	P											Vice Mayor Vince Lago
Jeffrey Flanagan	P	P											Commissioner Patricia Keon
J.M. Guarch, Jr.	Е	P											Commissioner Michael Mena
George Kakouris	Е	P											Commissioner Jorge L. Fors, Jr.
Andres Murai, Jr.	P	P											Mayor Raul Valdes-Fauli
Christopher Zoller	P	P											Commission As A Whole

P = Present

A = Absent

E = Excused

C = Meeting Cancelled

City Staff and Consultants:

Miriam Ramos, Esq., City Attorney Ivonne Cutie, Code Enforcement Assistant Code Enforcement Officers

Attachments:

2 19 20 Code Enforcement Board Summary Minutes